20 25

Partnering with Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County

Seeking to put God's love into action, Habitat for Humanity brings people together to build homes, communities, and hope.





Christine Reilly
Director of Development
christine@hfhdouglascounty.org
320-762-4255

Faith Partnerships

Faith Partnerships are an opportunity to live out your church's ministry, engage your members, and see the miracle that occurs when God touches the hearts of new homeowners and the volunteers who work alongside them.



\$1,500

- Volunteer build day for up to 16 people.
- Recognition on social media platforms and website.
- · Recognition in Annual Report.
- Recognition at the home dedication.
- T-shirt for each volunteer.

Important dates to remember:

- February 28, 2025: deadline to submit pledge form to participate in 2025 builds.
- March 5, 2025: build dates released to committed groups through Sign-Up Genius.
- June 30, 2025: last day to submit payment.

Volunteers must be age 16 or older to volunteer on the build site. No construction experience needed.



Faith Partner Pledge Form

Date

Church Name					
Street Address		City	State	e Z	IP
Phone		Email			
In support of Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County:					
MY COMMITMENT	Commitment Option Yes, our church will be a second or s		eve as main contact	OF	Pledges due feb 28, 2025.
PAYMENT	_	pelow) payable to Habitat for Humanity of Doug of	glas County		Payment due June 30, 2025.

Questions?

Signature

- Partnership options: Christine Reilly, christine@hfhdouglascounty.org
- Build day logistics: Sara Gronholz, sara@hfhdouglascounty.org

Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County remains exempt under 501(c)3 of the IRS Code. Tax ID: 41-1869669. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by tax code. Please return completed form to the address, fax, or email listed below. Thank you for building strength, stability, and self-reliance through shelter for Douglas County families.



THANK YOU

for helping build strength, stability and self-reliance through shelter in Douglas County!

All pledges due February 28, 2025

All payments due June 30, 2025



Make checks payable to:

Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County 1211 N Nokomis NE Alexandria, MN 56308

Christine Reilly

Director of Development christine@hfhdouglascounty.org 320-762-4255